
FAYETTEVILLE PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSION 

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 

https://www.faypwc.com/bids/ 

Bid Addendum 

PWC Number: PWC2223045 

Bid Title : Buckhead Subdivision Water Main Looping 

Bid Opening Date and Time: July 11, 2023 @ 2:00 pm 

Addendum Number: 2 

Addendum Date: July 6, 2023 

Procurement Advisor: Tanya Hazlett 

Tanya.hazlett@faypwc.com 

1. The solicitation is hereby modified as follows:

M1. The updated bid pricing form is attached. Watermark DRAFT removed. 

M2. The Bid Opening date will be extended from July 6, 2023, @ 2:00 pm to July 11, 2023, @ 
2:00 pm. The location and conference room are unchanged from the original bid documents. 

M3. Updated line item# 8 on the pricing sheet from . .
 2 to 0.2 

v.i-l�Wl'FI ))

'''"""\\ 

Page 1 Rev. 6/8/2023 



BUCKHEAD SUBDIVISION WATER MAIN LOOPING 

BID PRICING FORM 
Li

ne
 It

em
  #

 

Reference to Section 01025 
Measurement & Payment Description Es

tim
at

ed
 

Q
ua

nt
ity

 

Unit Unit Price Extended Price 
INCIDENTAL ITEMS 

1 1.01 Mobilization 1 L.S.
2 1.02 Traffic Plan and Traffic Control 1 L.S.
3 1.03 Erosion & Sedimentation Control 1 L.S.
4 1.04 Clearing & Grubbing 0.2 Ac. 
5 1.05 Select Material (Backfill) 50 C.Y.
6 1.06 Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter – Concrete 10 L.F.
7 1.07 Permanent Asphalt Patch 10 S.Y. 
8 1.08 Permanent Seeding   0.2 A.C.
9 1.09 Permanent Sod 220 S.Y. 

BASE WATER CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 

10 2.01  Furnish and Install Water Main by Horizontal 
Directional Drill – 8” Fusible C900 PVC 

1 L.S

11 2.03  Furnish and Install Water Main by Open Trench – 
8” Restrained Joint Ductile Iron 

172 L.F.

12 2.03  Furnish and Install Water Main by Open Trench – 
12” Restrained Joint Ductile Iron 

5 L.F.

13 2.04  Furnish and Install Water Main by Direct Bore – 8” 
Restrained Joint Ductile Iron 

20 L.F.

14 2.05  Furnish and Install New Tapping Sleeve & Valve – 
8”x8” 

1 Ea. 

15 2.06  Furnish and Install New Gate Valve – 12” 1 Ea. 
16 2.07 Sterilization and Testing – Water 385 L.F.

ALTERNATE WATER CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 

17 2.02  Furnish and Install Water Main by Horizontal 
Directional Drill – 10” DR9 HDPE 

1 L.S

18 2.03  Furnish and Install Water Main by Open Trench – 
8” Restrained Joint Ductile Iron 

122 L.F.

19 2.03  Furnish and Install Water Main by Open Trench – 
12” Restrained Joint Ductile Iron 

5 L.F.

20 2.04  Furnish and Install Water Main by Direct Bore – 8” 
Restrained Joint Ductile Iron 

20 L.F.

21 2.05  Furnish and Install New Tapping Sleeve & Valve – 
8”x8” 

1 Ea, 

22 2.06  Furnish and Install New Gate Valve – 12” 1 Ea. 
23 2.07 Sterilization and Testing – Water 385 L.F.

ALLOWANCES 
24 3.01 Contingency 1 L.S. $20,000.00 $20,000.00 




